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February 3, 2015

TO THE HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE SCHOOL COMMITTEE:
SY2015/2016 Cambridge Public Schools Academic & School Committee Célendars '

Recommendation: ~ That the School Committee approve the recommendation of the
- Superintendent for the SY2015/2016Cambridge Public Schools
Academic & School Committee calendars.

PN

Respectfully submitted,

o~

The Cambridge School Department s an equal opperiunity / affirmative action employer,




#15-25 Revised Draft (as of 2/19/15)

CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

REVISED DRAFT

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015-2016

SEPTEMBER "15 OCTORER ‘15 NOVEMBER ‘15 DECEMBER ‘15
M| T | Wi Th| F M| T|W|Th|F MI!T | W |Th| F M|T|WI{Th| F
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M| T W |Th| F M{T|W|Th| F
112|314 1
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Important Dates:
~ September 8 : First day of school Grades 1-12
ASeptemmber 10: First diay of School for Pre-Kindergarten & Kindergarten
4 5 6 1 2 3 November 3rd-Flection Day
1 ({12 | 13 6 7 8 | 9% | 10 November 25: Eatly Release Thanksgiving Holiday
18% | 19 | 20 13 |14 {15 | 16 | 17 June 2: CRLS Graduation
25 | 25 | 27 20 {21 {22n) 23 | 24 June 22: Last day of school (180 days)
27 128 | 29 | 30 June 29: Last day of school with 5 storm days included
Key Back to School Staff In-Service Dates:
A=Start/End Days A Tues. Sept. 1
s da olidays ‘ 1 Wed. Sept. 2
* = Jk-5/Upper School Early Release Day Thurs. Sept. 3

E 2 -

Jk-5 Elementary School Early Release Day (June)




|

#15-25 Revised Draft {(as of 2/19/15)

CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

REVISED

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR 2015-2016 ) MW.&W..M.
SEPTEMBER "15 OCTOBER ‘15 NOVEMBER ‘15 DECEMBER ‘15
W|Th | F M|T|W|Th |F M| T |W|Th| F M| T|W|Th| F
2|3 |4 1|2 21314 |56 1 3|4
9 100 11 | 7 8 9 9
18 13 [ 14 | 15 |16 16
25 120% ] 21 | 22 [23 23
26 |27 | 28] 29 |30 30
FEBRUARY ‘16 MARCH “16 APRIL “16
M| T |W|Th| F M| T|W|Th| F M| T |W|[Th}| F
1123|415 1.2 |3 1
8 71819 {10 8
14 [15%] 16 | 17 15
21 122123 |24
28 129 | 30| 31
JUNE “16 Important Dates:
MI|T|WI|Th| F A September 8 : First day of school Grades 1-12
ASeptember10: First day of School for Pre-Kindergarten & Kindergarten
1 2 3 November 3rd-Election Day
6 § | 9% | 10 November 25: Early Release Thanksgiving Holiday
13 15 | 16 | 17 June 2: CRLS Graduation
20 |21 (22~ 23 | 24 June 22 Last day of school (180 days)
27 29 | 30 June 29: Last day of school with 5 storm days included

* = Jk-5/Upper School Early Release Day
*#*= Jk-5 Elementary School Early Release Day {June)

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING

Back o School Staff In-Service Dates:

Tues. Sept. 1
Wed. Sept. 2
Thurs. Sept. 3
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Cambridge Public Schools
Important Dates/Early Release

2015-2016
No School/Important Dates: Early Release Dates:
Mon. Sept 7 Labor Day Tues. Sept. 29 Jk-5 & Upper Schools
Wed. Sept. 16 Rosh Hashanah Tues. Oct. 20 Tk-5 & Upper Schools
Wed. Sept. 23 Yom Kippur (Observed) Thurs. Nov. 5 Jk-5 & Upper Schools
Thurs. Sept. 24 Eid Al-Adha (Observed) Wed. Nov.25 All Schools (Thanksgiving break)
Mon. Oct. 12 Columbus Day Tues. March 15 Jk-5 & Upper Schools
Wed. Nov, 11 Veterans’ Day Wed. May 18 Jk-5 & Upper Schools
Thurs. Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Day Thurs, Jine 9 Jk-5 Schools only
Fri. Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Break .
Sunday, Dec. 6 Hanukkah Begins
Thurs, Dee. 24-Fri. Jan. 1 Winter Break
Mon. Jan. 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Mon. Feb. 15 Presidents’ Day
Feb. 15-19 February Vacation Week
Fri. March 25 Good Friday (Observed)
Mon. April 18 - Patriots’ Day
April 18-22 Spring Vacation Week
Mon. May 30 Memorial Day
Other Important Dates:
Tues. Sept. 8 First Day of School Grades 1-12 ,
Thurs. Sept. 18 First day of School Pre-K, Junior K and Kindergarten
Wed. June 22 Last Day of School (180" day) .

Wed. June 29 Last Day of School with 5 Storm Days Incinded




